
FTE Status  Full Time Eligible  

  Employee District 

Medical Plan  10thly Contribution 10thly Contribution 

Kaiser HMO 
Employee Only 
Employee+ Child(ren) 
Employee + Spouse 
Employee + Family 

  
$0.00 

$149.49 
$218.50 
$277.51 

 
$989.86 
$1,563.16 
$2,120.55 
$2,687.95 

    

Blue Shield Trio HMO 
Employee Only 
Employee+ Child(ren) 
Employee + Spouse 
Employee + Family 

  
$0.00 
$70.16 
$102.75 
$130.08 

 
$897.60 

$1,493.44 
$2,039.25 
$2,589.12 

    

Blue Shield Access+ HMO 
Employee Only 
Employee+ Child(ren) 
Employee + Spouse 
Employee + Family 

  
$0.00 

$144.93 
$218.86 
$278.04 

 
$1,017.60 
$1,631.07 
$2,212.34 
$2,809.56 

    

Blue Shield PPO 
Employee Only 
Employee+ Child(ren) 
Employee + Spouse 
Employee + Family 

  
$418.80 
$878.13 

$1,224.46 
$1,556.04 

 
$1,017.60 
$1,631.07 
$2,212.34 
$2,809.56 

CUEA Unit Members 
Health & Welfare 

2026 Contributions 

Benefits Paid By District 
• MetLife DHMO Dental 
• Delta Dental PPO (30+ Hours) 

• VSP Vision 
• Voya Basic Life and AD&D 


