



# CUEA Unit Members Health & Welfare 2026 Contributions

FTE Status	Full Time Eligible	
	Employee	District
Medical Plan	10thly Contribution	10thly Contribution
Kaiser HMO		
Employee Only	\$0.00	\$989.86
Employee+ Child(ren)	\$149.49	\$1,563.16
Employee + Spouse	\$218.50	\$2,120.55
Employee + Family	\$277.51	\$2,687.95
Blue Shield Trio HMO		
Employee Only	\$0.00	\$897.60
Employee+ Child(ren)	\$70.16	\$1,493.44
Employee + Spouse	\$102.75	\$2,039.25
Employee + Family	\$130.08	\$2,589.12
Blue Shield Access+ HMO		
Employee Only	\$0.00	\$1,017.60
Employee+ Child(ren)	\$144.93	\$1,631.07
Employee + Spouse	\$218.86	\$2,212.34
Employee + Family	\$278.04	\$2,809.56
Blue Shield PPO		
Employee Only	\$418.80	\$1,017.60
Employee+ Child(ren)	\$878.13	\$1,631.07
Employee + Spouse	\$1,224.46	\$2,212.34
Employee + Family	\$1,556.04	\$2,809.56

## Benefits Paid By District

- MetLife DHMO Dental
- Delta Dental PPO (30+ Hours)
- VSP Vision
- Voya Basic Life and AD&D